
Month Date Day Event/Activity

April 1 Tue Welcome / Hand Print

April 7 Mon Shadow Activity

April 9 Wed Concentration Activity

April 10 Thu Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)

April 11 Fri Hindi Poem Recitation

April 12 Sat Baisakhi Activity

April 14 Mon Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

April 19 Sat PTM

April 20 Sun Summer Camp Start / Summer Holiday

April 21–30 Summer Vacation

April 22 Tue Earth Day Activity

May 15-31 Summer Vacation

June 1–30 Summer Vacation

July 5 Sat Seed Activity

July 12 Sat Salt Activity

July 15 Tue Blue Colour Day Activity

July 16 Wed PA-1 Exam Start

July 23 Wed Sawan Shivratri

July 29 Tue Rainy Day Activity

August 2 Sat Friendship Day Activity

August 5 Tue Teachers' Day

August 6 Wed Grandparents Day

August 8 Fri Raksha Bandhan Activity

August 9 Sat Raksha Bandhan Holiday

August 13 Wed Fancy Dress Competition

August 14 Thu Independence Day Activity

August 15 Fri Independence Day Celebration

August 20 Sat Newspaper Activity

August 24 Wed Water the Plant Activity

August 26 Fri Green Colour Activity

September 27 Sat Fourth Saturday

October 1 Wed Gandhi Jayanti Activity

October 2 Thu Gandhi Jayanti / Dussehra Holiday

October 3 Fri SA-1 Exam Start

October 4 Sat Storytelling

October 11 Sat English Poem Recitation

November 14 Fri Children’s Day Activity

November 15 Sat Colouring Competition & Leaf Printing Activity

November 17 Mon Diwali

November 18 Tue Diwali

November 19 Wed Govardhan

November 20 Thu Bhaiya Duj
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November 22 Sat Fourth Saturday

December 10 Sat Spray Painting Activity

December 15 Mon PA-2 Exam Start

December 17 Sat Natural Fruits & Vegetables Activity

December 24 Wed Christmas Activity

December 25 Thu Christmas Holiday

December 27 Sat Fourth Saturday

December 29 Mon Picnic (Nursery)

January 23 Fri Republic Day Activity

January 26 Mon Republic Day Celebration

February 8 Sat Big and Small Object Activity

March 2 Mon Holi Holiday

March 9 Mon SA Exam Start

March 27 Fri Holi Activity

March 28 Sat Fourth Saturday


